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2023 NE ABF Oct Specialty - 10/13/2023 to 10/15/2023

Results
 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  7Flynn, Sawyer E1 18.90

ABF-NE 10Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Polina M2 19.00

ABF-NE  6Zipagan, Jeanelle M3 19.74

ABF-NE  8Liu-Korovkine, Angela4 20.17

ABF-NE  6Wu, May N5 28.90

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  8Liu-Korovkine, Angela1 22.14

ABF-NE  6Zipagan, Jeanelle M2 23.24

ABF-NE  6Wu, May N--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Polina M1 26.48

ABF-NE  8Liu-Korovkine, Angela2 29.09

ABF-NE  6Zipagan, Jeanelle M3 35.14

ABF-NE  6Wu, May N--- DQ

ABF-NE  7Flynn, Sawyer E--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  9Tsongas, Nina E1 21.21

ABF-NE 10Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Polina M2 23.25

ABF-NE  6Zipagan, Jeanelle M3 DQ

ABF-NE  6Wu, May N--- DQ

ABF-NE  8Liu-Korovkine, Angela--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Qi, Emily X1 30.77

ABF-NE 12Doherty, Lux J2 31.22

ABF-NE 10Szczerba, Hania M3 34.68

ABF-NE 11Jiang, Claire4 36.27

ABF-NE 11Vaughan, Madison M5 39.29

ABF-NE  9Tsongas, Nina E6 39.85

ABF-NE 10Nettles, Avery G7 42.17

ABF-NE 10Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Polina M8 43.11

ABF-NE  9Doherty, Seraphina R9 44.21

ABF-NE  6Zipagan, Jeanelle M10 51.23

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Feng, Sophie F1 1:01.23

29.32 31.91

ABF-NE 11Hong, Kira Y2 1:02.01

29.89 32.12

ABF-NE 12Doherty, Lux J3 1:12.94

33.23 39.71

ABF-NE 12Emond, Abigail J4 1:16.90

35.81 41.09

ABF-NE 10Szczerba, Hania M5 1:20.61

37.41 43.20

ABF-NE 10Gaddam, Sachi6 1:21.76

38.83 42.93

ABF-NE 11Jiang, Claire7 1:23.40

38.69 44.71

ABF-NE  9Tsongas, Nina E8 1:34.31

42.76 51.55

ABF-NE 10Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Polina M9 1:41.60

46.24 55.36

 
Girls 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Hong, Kira Y1 5:57.21

31.55 35.77 36.2236.33

36.52 37.14 35.90 37.71

36.57 33.50

ABF-NE 12Feng, Sophie F2 5:57.71

33.63 35.61 36.0535.40

36.16 36.35 36.66 36.77

36.79 34.29

ABF-NE 12Doherty, Lux J3 6:59.23

35.98 40.92 41.9641.80

42.97 43.24 43.78 43.59

43.35 41.64

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Hong, Kira Y1 32.34

ABF-NE 12Feng, Sophie F2 33.84

ABF-NE 11Zhang, Kemin S3 34.23

ABF-NE 12Doherty, Lux J4 36.56

ABF-NE 12Emond, Abigail J5 38.90

ABF-NE 10Szczerba, Hania M6 40.52

ABF-NE 10Fu, Xinger7 41.10

ABF-NE 11Jiang, Claire8 41.90

ABF-NE 10Gaddam, Sachi9 45.08

ABF-NE  8Liu-Korovkine, Angela10 50.21

ABF-NE  7Flynn, Sawyer E11 52.62

ABF-NE 10Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Polina M12 53.06

ABF-NE  9Tsongas, Nina E13 53.23

ABF-NE  6Zipagan, Jeanelle M14 53.87

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Hong, Kira Y1 1:08.82

33.72 35.10

ABF-NE 10Qi, Emily X2 1:21.35

39.22 42.13

ABF-NE 11Sittig, Reagan E3 1:30.12

44.36 45.76

ABF-NE 11Jiang, Claire4 1:32.62

43.78 48.84

ABF-NE 11Vaughan, Madison M5 1:38.51

48.13 50.38

ABF-NE 10Nettles, Avery G6 1:44.94

50.85 54.09

ABF-NE 10Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Polina M7 1:51.13

ABF-NE  9Doherty, Seraphina R--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Qi, Emily X1 42.57

ABF-NE 11Sittig, Reagan E2 43.11

ABF-NE 12Doherty, Lux J3 45.61

ABF-NE 11Jiang, Claire4 47.17

ABF-NE 10Szczerba, Hania M5 47.50

ABF-NE 11Vaughan, Madison M6 52.76

ABF-NE  9Tsongas, Nina E7 53.95

ABF-NE  9Doherty, Seraphina R8 1:02.00

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Hong, Kira Y1 1:22.81

ABF-NE 11Zhang, Kemin S2 1:29.42

41.95 47.47

ABF-NE 12Emond, Abigail J3 1:32.05

42.88 49.17

ABF-NE 11Sittig, Reagan E4 1:35.43

45.54 49.89

ABF-NE 12Doherty, Lux J5 1:40.19

46.72 53.47

ABF-NE 10Fu, Xinger6 1:40.39

48.54 51.85

ABF-NE  9Tsongas, Nina E7 1:58.52

57.44 1:01.08

ABF-NE 10Lin, Jasmine Y--- DQ

55.36 1:03.00

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Feng, Sophie F1 29.65

ABF-NE 12Emond, Abigail J2 39.95

ABF-NE 10Szczerba, Hania M3 42.60

ABF-NE 11Jiang, Claire4 44.27

ABF-NE 10Gaddam, Sachi5 44.67

ABF-NE 10Lin, Jasmine Y6 49.16

ABF-NE  8Liu-Korovkine, Angela--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Feng, Sophie F1 1:09.98

32.33 37.65

ABF-NE 10Szczerba, Hania M2 1:34.23

43.60 50.63

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Hong, Kira Y1 1:12.43

33.19 39.24

ABF-NE 10Fu, Xinger2 1:31.88

46.33 45.55

ABF-NE 11Jiang, Claire3 1:32.99

44.13 48.86

ABF-NE  9Tsongas, Nina E4 1:50.26

52.16 58.10

ABF-NE  6Zipagan, Jeanelle M5 2:05.53

ABF-NE  7Flynn, Sawyer E--- DQ
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Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Hong, Kira Y1 2:33.70

32.60 38.99 35.3046.81

ABF-NE 12Doherty, Lux J2 2:59.27

38.02 44.07 40.3956.79

ABF-NE 11Sittig, Reagan E3 3:12.34

48.27 49.50 42.3452.23

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 25.59

ABF-NE 16Ferguson, Zuri S2 25.62

ABF-NE 17Chambers, Noa J3 25.86

ABF-NE 15Doherty, Lilah M4 29.42

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 24.19

ABF-NE 16Ferguson, Zuri S2 25.21

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

ABF-NE 16Ferguson, Zuri S1 25.15 q

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M2 25.73 q

ABF-NE 15Doherty, Lilah M3 25.87 q

ABF-NE 17Chambers, Noa J4 25.89 q

ABF-NE 16Guerra, Amalia S5 25.99

ABF-NE 15Huang, Feining6 26.05

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 25.21 q

ABF-NE 16Ferguson, Zuri S2 25.59 q

ABF-NE 17Chambers, Noa J3 25.86 q

ABF-NE 15Huang, Feining4 25.95 q

ABF-NE 15Doherty, Lilah M5 26.00 q

ABF-NE 16Guerra, Amalia S6 26.43 q

ABF-NE 14Walden, Leah A7 26.64

ABF-NE 13Liang, Eleanor T8 26.90

ABF-NE 17Zeng, Kayla Z9 27.01

ABF-NE 16Jacques, Ally E10 27.14

ABF-NE 14Strebel, Bella M11 27.56

ABF-NE 14Hoang, Logan I12 27.68

ABF-NE 12Parent, Olivia M13 27.92

ABF-NE 13Robak, Karolina D14 28.20

ABF-NE 17Weppler, Claire D15 28.91

ABF-NE 13Hoang, Kylie A16 29.00

ABF-NE 14Zeng, Wilma W17 29.06

ABF-NE 16Kochanek, Aleksa J18 29.23

ABF-NE 16Bulatewicz, Mia19 29.42

ABF-NE 16Leon, Adeliz D20 30.20

ABF-NE 14Pecora, Ava R21 30.71

ABF-NE 10Gaddam, Sachi22 33.58

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 54.70

25.69 29.01

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R2 55.94

26.95 28.99

ABF-NE 15Doherty, Lilah M3 56.57

27.88 28.69

ABF-NE 16Harding, Gabby E4 56.88

27.52 29.36

ABF-NE 15Huang, Feining5 56.94

26.84 30.10

ABF-NE 17Zeng, Kayla Z*6 57.03

27.95 29.08

ABF-NE 17Chambers, Noa J*6 57.03

27.69 29.34

ABF-NE 12Parent, Natalie N8 58.22

27.99 30.23

ABF-NE 14Walden, Leah A9 58.38

28.25 30.13

ABF-NE 13Liang, Eleanor T10 58.73

28.25 30.48

ABF-NE 12Parent, Olivia M11 59.01

28.60 30.41

ABF-NE 12Cheung, Kacie Y12 59.54

28.21 31.33

ABF-NE 17Chou, Izzy13 59.71

28.50 31.21

ABF-NE 16Guerra, Amalia S14 1:00.06

28.85 31.21

ABF-NE 14Erwin, Olivia R15 1:00.46

29.41 31.05

ABF-NE 16MacDonald, Addison L16 1:01.03

29.96 31.07

ABF-NE 16DiPietro, Maria E17 1:01.04

28.97 32.07

ABF-NE 13Rosemond, Mary18 1:01.07

29.60 31.47

ABF-NE 17Bauman, Abby M19 1:01.15

29.67 31.48

ABF-NE 14Provost, Samantha D20 1:01.29

29.69 31.60

ABF-NE 13Robak, Karolina D21 1:02.37

30.56 31.81

ABF-NE 12Anderson, Kahlan Y22 1:02.70

ABF-NE 14Strebel, Bella M23 1:02.90

29.29 33.61

ABF-NE 15Lockwood, Molly C24 1:04.06

30.97 33.09

ABF-NE 16DeCarvalho, Amanda M25 1:04.21

30.96 33.25

ABF-NE 14Anderson, Aubrey Y26 1:04.22

30.49 33.73

ABF-NE 13Hoang, Kylie A27 1:04.67

30.53 34.14

ABF-NE 14Bhushan, Shriya28 1:04.81

31.09 33.72

ABF-NE 16Bertumen, Darrah E29 1:06.42

31.98 34.44

ABF-NE 14Pecora, Ava R30 1:06.99

32.11 34.88

ABF-NE 16Leon, Adeliz D31 1:07.25

32.03 35.22

ABF-NE 14Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Emma A32 1:17.97

37.13 40.84

ABF-NE 14Kelly, Erin K--- DQ

30.39 33.00

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M1 1:56.10

26.86 29.49 29.7130.04

ABF-NE 17Zeng, Kayla Z2 1:58.73

27.83 29.72 30.2930.89

ABF-NE 14Levesque, Margot A3 1:59.38

27.67 30.24 30.3031.17

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R4 1:59.92

27.98 30.12 30.9730.85

ABF-NE 15Huang, Feining5 2:01.09

27.59 30.52 31.6731.31

ABF-NE 12Parent, Olivia M6 2:01.39

28.84 30.63 30.7331.19

ABF-NE 17Chambers, Noa J7 2:02.54

28.42 31.44 30.6931.99

ABF-NE 15Doherty, Lilah M8 2:02.98

28.59 31.55 30.8731.97

ABF-NE 16Harding, Gabby E9 2:03.98

28.12 30.94 32.4332.49

ABF-NE 12Parent, Natalie N10 2:05.15

28.52 31.11 32.8232.70

ABF-NE 16Dolby, Frankie N11 2:05.34

29.15 31.44 32.3532.40

ABF-NE 16Guerra, Amalia S12 2:05.77

28.88 31.94 32.1932.76

ABF-NE 14Shea, Cora M13 2:05.91

28.77 31.28 32.6033.26

ABF-NE 14Walden, Leah A14 2:06.16

28.81 31.86 32.6532.84

ABF-NE 16Kelly, Megan E15 2:06.82

29.11 32.41 32.6532.65

ABF-NE 12Cheung, Kacie Y16 2:07.85

28.41 31.45 36.2831.71

ABF-NE 17Weppler, Claire D17 2:08.63

30.36 32.24 33.0033.03

ABF-NE 16Kochanek, Aleksa J18 2:11.47

1:03.18 33.78 34.51

ABF-NE 14Erwin, Olivia R19 2:11.68

30.46 33.19 33.6234.41

ABF-NE 13Rosemond, Mary20 2:12.29

31.10 34.13 32.7034.36

ABF-NE 14Kelly, Erin K21 2:14.41

31.17 33.50 34.8434.90
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ABF-NE 13Hoang, Kylie A22 2:19.30

29.87 35.82 35.7437.87

ABF-NE 13Traczynski, Sammy J23 2:20.26

31.60 35.15 36.6036.91

ABF-NE 14Strebel, Bella M24 2:20.28

30.35 34.50 38.4337.00

ABF-NE 14Zeng, Wilma W25 2:22.57

31.95 36.08 36.9037.64

ABF-NE 14Pecora, Ava R26 2:23.95

32.66 35.96 37.6137.72

ABF-NE 13Chiappetta, Mollie R27 2:28.93

32.75 37.40 39.1539.63

ABF-NE 11Zhang, Kemin S28 2:29.76

33.29 38.46 37.3440.67

ABF-NE 16Leon, Adeliz D29 2:33.58

33.69 38.73 40.4840.68

ABF-NE 11Jiang, Claire30 2:50.89

36.47 43.37 45.0845.97

ABF-NE 10Fu, Xinger31 2:54.82

ABF-NE 10Lin, Jasmine Y32 3:45.55

46.41 52.23 2:06.91

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Levesque, Margot A1 5:10.45

28.51 30.71 31.6131.51

31.49 31.35 31.39 31.60

31.45 30.83

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M2 5:12.95

28.55 30.98 31.1831.48

31.69 31.19 31.52 31.74

31.78 32.84

ABF-NE 12Parent, Olivia M3 5:20.53

29.26 31.52 32.5032.33

32.65 1:38.89 32.53 30.85

20.54

ABF-NE 16Ferguson, Zuri S4 5:28.88

27.85 30.23 32.9631.78

32.76 33.57 34.24 35.24

35.60 34.65

ABF-NE 15Doherty, Lilah M5 5:30.09

29.30 32.75 33.8333.51

34.42 33.69 33.71 33.78

33.18 31.92

ABF-NE 16MacDonald, Addison L6 5:36.23

30.85 33.30 34.4934.13

34.21 34.15 34.21 34.13

34.17 32.59

ABF-NE 16Harding, Gabby E7 5:36.51

29.61 33.09 34.3634.18

34.08 34.45 34.66 34.75

34.28 33.05

ABF-NE 12Cheung, Kacie Y8 5:46.10

30.33 33.69 35.5134.82

35.79 35.35 35.77 35.45

35.19 34.20

ABF-NE 13Rosemond, Mary9 6:07.24

32.40 36.93 37.4037.36

37.77 37.23 37.62 37.71

37.17 35.65

ABF-NE 14Bhushan, Shriya10 6:31.32

34.17 38.12 40.4439.06

40.25 41.14 40.19 40.22

39.69 38.04

ABF-NE 13Chiappetta, Mollie R11 6:38.45

33.85 38.76 40.3140.69

41.29 41.38 41.50 41.04

41.64 37.99

 
Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Ferguson, Zuri S1 27.37

ABF-NE 17Chambers, Noa J2 28.71

 
Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ABF-NE 16Ferguson, Zuri S1 28.35

ABF-NE 17Chambers, Noa J2 28.64

ABF-NE 14Walden, Leah A3 28.84

ABF-NE 17Zeng, Kayla Z4 29.72

 
Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

ABF-NE 16Ferguson, Zuri S1 27.68 q

ABF-NE 17Chambers, Noa J2 28.86 q

ABF-NE 17Zeng, Kayla Z3 28.96 q

ABF-NE 14Walden, Leah A4 29.44 q

ABF-NE 12Parent, Natalie N5 30.03

ABF-NE 16Birali, Harikalal6 30.05

 
Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABF-NE 16Ferguson, Zuri S1 27.37 q

ABF-NE 17Chambers, Noa J2 29.15 q

ABF-NE 17Zeng, Kayla Z3 29.49 q

ABF-NE 14Walden, Leah A4 29.71 q

ABF-NE 16Birali, Harikalal5 29.75 q

ABF-NE 12Parent, Natalie N6 29.98 q

ABF-NE 14Erwin, Olivia R7 30.19

ABF-NE 16Kelly, Megan E8 31.22

ABF-NE 13Hoang, Kylie A9 31.30

ABF-NE 14Kelly, Erin K10 31.93

ABF-NE 16DeCarvalho, Amanda M11 32.16

ABF-NE 12Parent, Olivia M12 32.60

ABF-NE 16Jacques, Ally E13 33.10

ABF-NE 14Provost, Samantha D14 33.78

ABF-NE 14Zeng, Wilma W15 34.32

ABF-NE 13Rosemond, Mary16 35.36

ABF-NE 13Chiappetta, Mollie R17 35.60

ABF-NE 14Pecora, Ava R18 36.07

ABF-NE 16Bulatewicz, Mia19 36.43

ABF-NE 10Gaddam, Sachi20 44.61

ABF-NE 14Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Emma A21 45.30

ABF-NE 10Nettles, Avery G22 46.09

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Ferguson, Zuri S1 58.28

28.44 29.84

ABF-NE 17Chambers, Noa J2 1:01.84

30.23 31.61

ABF-NE 15Huang, Feining3 1:01.91

30.22 31.69

ABF-NE 17Zeng, Kayla Z4 1:02.27

30.82 31.45

ABF-NE 14Levesque, Margot A5 1:03.27

31.12 32.15

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M6 1:04.45

31.03 33.42

ABF-NE 14Walden, Leah A7 1:04.60

31.55 33.05

ABF-NE 16DiPietro, Maria E8 1:04.62

31.19 33.43

ABF-NE 14Erwin, Olivia R9 1:04.74

31.48 33.26

ABF-NE 16Birali, Harikalal10 1:04.79

31.16 33.63

ABF-NE 17Chou, Izzy11 1:04.85

31.70 33.15

ABF-NE 16Kelly, Megan E12 1:06.15

32.23 33.92

ABF-NE 17Weppler, Claire D13 1:06.43

33.28 33.15

ABF-NE 12Cheung, Kacie Y14 1:06.58

32.12 34.46

ABF-NE 16Guerra, Amalia S15 1:06.78

32.76 34.02

ABF-NE 14Kelly, Erin K16 1:07.84

32.86 34.98

ABF-NE 12Parent, Olivia M17 1:08.79

33.76 35.03

ABF-NE 13Liang, Eleanor T18 1:08.85

33.71 35.14

ABF-NE 13Hoang, Kylie A19 1:09.89

33.28 36.61

ABF-NE 17Bauman, Abby M20 1:10.49

35.01 35.48

ABF-NE 14Shea, Cora M21 1:10.83

34.34 36.49

ABF-NE 16DeCarvalho, Amanda M22 1:10.84

35.03 35.81

ABF-NE 14Hoang, Logan I23 1:11.39

34.47 36.92

ABF-NE 16Kochanek, Aleksa J24 1:11.55

35.21 36.34

ABF-NE 14Bhushan, Shriya25 1:14.04

36.11 37.93

ABF-NE 13Robak, Karolina D26 1:14.59
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ABF-NE 13Chiappetta, Mollie R27 1:15.49

36.27 39.22

ABF-NE 11Zhang, Kemin S28 1:15.66

35.73 39.93

ABF-NE 13Traczynski, Sammy J29 1:15.99

36.50 39.49

ABF-NE 16Leon, Adeliz D30 1:19.37

38.71 40.66

ABF-NE 14Strebel, Bella M31 1:23.07

40.96 42.11

ABF-NE 14Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Emma A--- DQ

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Ferguson, Zuri S1 2:06.81

29.30 31.66 32.9932.86

ABF-NE 17Zeng, Kayla Z2 2:09.92

31.23 32.54 33.1433.01

ABF-NE 14Walden, Leah A3 2:10.62

31.06 32.95 32.9033.71

ABF-NE 14Levesque, Margot A4 2:10.83

31.42 32.92 32.8933.60

ABF-NE 17Chambers, Noa J5 2:13.37

31.29 33.84 34.1734.07

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R6 2:14.74

32.05 33.95 34.2534.49

ABF-NE 15Huang, Feining7 2:15.34

32.06 34.54 33.6835.06

ABF-NE 16Dolby, Frankie N8 2:17.24

31.42 32.92 39.3033.60

ABF-NE 12Cheung, Kacie Y9 2:17.35

32.42 35.05 34.0535.83

ABF-NE 17Chou, Izzy10 2:18.40

33.23 34.80 35.2235.15

ABF-NE 16Kelly, Megan E11 2:18.42

31.64 34.56 36.0436.18

ABF-NE 12Parent, Natalie N12 2:18.66

35.50 36.55 29.5937.02

ABF-NE 14Erwin, Olivia R13 2:19.26

34.74 39.32 25.2639.94

ABF-NE 12Parent, Olivia M14 2:19.53

33.25 34.89 34.9136.48

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M15 2:21.21

33.50 36.72 35.0035.99

ABF-NE 17Weppler, Claire D16 2:21.76

33.50 36.72 35.5535.99

ABF-NE 16Harding, Gabby E17 2:24.43

33.25 34.89 39.8136.48

ABF-NE 13Liang, Eleanor T18 2:25.00

35.05 36.65 35.8937.41

ABF-NE 15Doherty, Lilah M19 2:25.91

34.83 36.83 36.9137.34

ABF-NE 17Bauman, Abby M20 2:26.02

35.50 36.55 36.9537.02

ABF-NE 14Kelly, Erin K21 2:26.74

34.30 36.50 37.8938.05

ABF-NE 11Hong, Kira Y22 2:27.67

34.56 37.71 37.3138.09

ABF-NE 12Feng, Sophie F23 2:30.54

35.50 37.26 38.7039.08

ABF-NE 13Hoang, Kylie A24 2:30.78

34.23 37.86 38.2040.49

ABF-NE 16Kochanek, Aleksa J25 2:30.95

34.74 37.72 39.3139.18

ABF-NE 13Robak, Karolina D26 2:32.27

36.97 38.21 37.7639.33

ABF-NE 16DeCarvalho, Amanda M27 2:33.26

35.11 38.08 39.9440.13

ABF-NE 14Hoang, Logan I28 2:33.32

34.74 39.32 39.3239.94

ABF-NE 14Anderson, Aubrey Y29 2:33.37

36.62 38.86 38.4639.43

ABF-NE 12Anderson, Kahlan Y30 2:35.03

37.79 38.71 38.4440.09

ABF-NE 13Rosemond, Mary*31 2:35.61

36.64 39.51 39.3440.12

ABF-NE 14Provost, Samantha D*31 2:35.61

36.95 39.77 38.4940.40

ABF-NE 14Pecora, Ava R33 2:38.88

37.75 39.49 40.7040.94

ABF-NE 16Bulatewicz, Mia34 2:40.03

37.74 39.39 40.8342.07

ABF-NE 13Chiappetta, Mollie R35 2:43.58

37.66 41.84 40.6543.43

ABF-NE 14Zeng, Wilma W36 2:45.57

38.22 41.80 1:25.55

ABF-NE 13Traczynski, Sammy J37 2:47.19

40.95 41.81 42.4641.97

ABF-NE 16Leon, Adeliz D38 2:48.58

39.42 42.02 43.4643.68

ABF-NE 14Strebel, Bella M39 2:52.25

40.65 43.10 44.2044.30

 
Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Levesque, Margot A1 31.66

ABF-NE 17Weppler, Claire D2 33.62

 
Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ABF-NE 17Weppler, Claire D1 32.25

ABF-NE 14Levesque, Margot A2 32.37

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M3 32.53

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R4 33.48

 
Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

ABF-NE 14Levesque, Margot A1 32.39 q

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M2 35.51 q

ABF-NE 17Weppler, Claire D3 36.93 q

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R4 36.99 q

ABF-NE 14Hoang, Logan I5 38.64

ABF-NE 12Cheung, Kacie Y6 39.21

 
Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABF-NE 14Levesque, Margot A1 32.39 q

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R2 33.25 q

ABF-NE 17Weppler, Claire D3 33.34 q

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M4 33.84 q

ABF-NE 12Cheung, Kacie Y5 34.69 q

ABF-NE 14Hoang, Logan I6 34.79 q

ABF-NE 17Chou, Izzy7 35.08

ABF-NE 12Feng, Sophie F8 35.51

ABF-NE 16Dolby, Frankie N9 35.65

ABF-NE 12Anderson, Kahlan Y10 36.93

ABF-NE 16Kochanek, Aleksa J11 36.99

ABF-NE 17Bauman, Abby M12 37.55

ABF-NE 14Anderson, Aubrey Y13 37.89

ABF-NE 13Robak, Karolina D14 38.64

ABF-NE 13Traczynski, Sammy J15 38.73

ABF-NE 14Strebel, Bella M16 39.21

ABF-NE 13Chiappetta, Mollie R17 39.59

ABF-NE 14Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Emma A18 44.86

ABF-NE  8Liu-Korovkine, Angela19 1:04.52

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R1 1:10.80

33.90 36.90

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M2 1:11.15

34.17 36.98

ABF-NE 16Ferguson, Zuri S3 1:12.65

34.10 38.55

ABF-NE 17Weppler, Claire D4 1:13.26

35.28 37.98

ABF-NE 15Doherty, Lilah M5 1:13.93

35.43 38.50

ABF-NE 16Dolby, Frankie N6 1:14.84

36.06 38.78

ABF-NE 17Chou, Izzy7 1:15.37

35.16 40.21

ABF-NE 14Hoang, Logan I8 1:16.37

35.81 40.56

ABF-NE 12Feng, Sophie F9 1:16.65

ABF-NE 16Guerra, Amalia S10 1:17.49

36.47 41.02

ABF-NE 12Cheung, Kacie Y11 1:18.54

37.13 41.41

ABF-NE 16Kochanek, Aleksa J12 1:18.83

37.23 41.60

ABF-NE 14Shea, Cora M13 1:19.24

ABF-NE 16DiPietro, Maria E14 1:19.33

37.36 41.97

ABF-NE 14Erwin, Olivia R15 1:21.54

38.57 42.97

ABF-NE 13Chiappetta, Mollie R16 1:22.77

39.56 43.21
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ABF-NE 12Parent, Olivia M17 1:23.38

39.33 44.05

ABF-NE 17Bauman, Abby M18 1:23.68

39.72 43.96

ABF-NE 14Strebel, Bella M19 1:24.47

39.57 44.90

ABF-NE 14Bhushan, Shriya20 1:24.52

41.30 43.22

ABF-NE 13Robak, Karolina D21 1:26.27

41.15 45.12

ABF-NE 16DeCarvalho, Amanda M22 1:26.81

41.14 45.67

ABF-NE 14Provost, Samantha D23 1:35.89

45.69 50.20

ABF-NE 11Sittig, Reagan E24 1:36.22

47.61 48.61

ABF-NE 16Leon, Adeliz D25 1:38.59

ABF-NE 14Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Emma A26 1:41.51

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 14Levesque, Margot A1 2:29.57

33.92 38.02 38.9238.71

ABF-NE 17Weppler, Claire D2 2:37.53

36.48 40.32 40.1840.55

ABF-NE 16Ferguson, Zuri S3 2:40.87

35.25 41.05 42.0142.56

ABF-NE 17Chou, Izzy4 2:44.01

36.75 42.04 42.8542.37

ABF-NE 16Harding, Gabby E5 2:47.00

2:03.33 43.67

ABF-NE 14Walden, Leah A6 2:52.18

40.10 43.32 44.0144.75

ABF-NE 14Anderson, Aubrey Y7 2:52.70

39.00 44.00 44.5945.11

ABF-NE 17Bauman, Abby M8 2:53.90

40.23 44.25 1:29.42

ABF-NE 13Chiappetta, Mollie R9 2:57.03

41.06 44.90 44.7146.36

ABF-NE 13Robak, Karolina D10 3:03.21

41.03 46.72 1:35.46

ABF-NE 14Strebel, Bella M11 3:06.19

40.89 46.10 49.8849.32

ABF-NE 14Kelly, Erin K12 3:08.06

42.99 47.63 48.5448.90

ABF-NE 11Sittig, Reagan E13 3:16.93

46.67 52.08 48.9249.26

ABF-NE 10Fu, Xinger14 3:27.39

47.63 52.53 54.1253.11

 
Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R1 26.93

ABF-NE 15Doherty, Lilah M2 27.72

ABF-NE 15Huang, Feining3 27.86

ABF-NE 14Levesque, Margot A4 28.18

 
Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R1 26.51

ABF-NE 15Doherty, Lilah M2 27.71

 
Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R1 26.44 q

ABF-NE 15Huang, Feining2 27.60 q

ABF-NE 15Doherty, Lilah M3 28.01 q

ABF-NE 14Levesque, Margot A4 28.23 q

ABF-NE 17Chou, Izzy5 28.52

ABF-NE 16Harding, Gabby E6 28.71

 
Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R1 27.17 q

ABF-NE 15Doherty, Lilah M2 27.81 q

ABF-NE 15Huang, Feining3 27.95 q

ABF-NE 14Levesque, Margot A4 28.27 q

ABF-NE 16Harding, Gabby E5 28.64 q

ABF-NE 17Chou, Izzy6 28.84 q

ABF-NE 16Dolby, Frankie N7 29.21

ABF-NE 16Birali, Harikalal8 29.28

ABF-NE 12Parent, Natalie N9 29.37

ABF-NE 16Jacques, Ally E10 29.42

ABF-NE 12Cheung, Kacie Y11 29.48

ABF-NE 14Provost, Samantha D12 29.61

ABF-NE 13Liang, Eleanor T13 29.66

ABF-NE 17Bauman, Abby M14 29.90

ABF-NE 14Erwin, Olivia R15 30.02

ABF-NE 13Rosemond, Mary16 31.17

ABF-NE 14Kelly, Erin K17 32.02

ABF-NE 14Anderson, Aubrey Y18 33.66

ABF-NE 12Anderson, Kahlan Y19 33.73

ABF-NE 13Traczynski, Sammy J20 34.33

ABF-NE 10Gaddam, Sachi21 39.84

ABF-NE 14Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Emma A22 52.15

ABF-NE 16Kelly, Megan E--- DQ

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R1 58.43

27.56 30.87

ABF-NE 17Zeng, Kayla Z2 1:00.93

29.11 31.82

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M3 1:01.61

28.56 33.05

ABF-NE 15Doherty, Lilah M4 1:02.14

29.76 32.38

ABF-NE 14Levesque, Margot A5 1:02.56

29.67 32.89

ABF-NE 15Huang, Feining6 1:02.68

29.38 33.30

ABF-NE 17Chou, Izzy7 1:04.80

30.31 34.49

ABF-NE 17Chambers, Noa J8 1:04.94

30.82 34.12

ABF-NE 13Liang, Eleanor T9 1:06.03

31.83 34.20

ABF-NE 12Cheung, Kacie Y10 1:06.12

30.84 35.28

ABF-NE 16DiPietro, Maria E11 1:06.35

31.07 35.28

ABF-NE 16Guerra, Amalia S12 1:06.58

30.53 36.05

ABF-NE 16MacDonald, Addison L13 1:07.87

32.17 35.70

ABF-NE 14Erwin, Olivia R14 1:08.25

31.24 37.01

ABF-NE 12Parent, Olivia M15 1:08.51

31.93 36.58

ABF-NE 14Bhushan, Shriya16 1:09.42

32.11 37.31

ABF-NE 15Lockwood, Molly C17 1:09.66

32.31 37.35

ABF-NE 14Provost, Samantha D18 1:09.82

ABF-NE 13Rosemond, Mary19 1:11.29

33.11 38.18

ABF-NE 13Hoang, Kylie A20 1:13.83

33.25 40.58

ABF-NE 16DeCarvalho, Amanda M21 1:14.07

33.72 40.35

ABF-NE 11Zhang, Kemin S22 1:19.84

36.75 43.09

ABF-NE 16Bertumen, Darrah E23 1:24.04

38.13 45.91

ABF-NE 14Pecora, Ava R24 1:24.08

37.34 46.74

ABF-NE 16Leon, Adeliz D25 1:25.39

38.65 46.74

ABF-NE 10Gaddam, Sachi26 1:43.87

ABF-NE 12Anderson, Kahlan Y--- DQ

36.22 41.02

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R1 2:08.22

29.45 32.44 33.3133.02

ABF-NE 14Levesque, Margot A2 2:09.31

30.48 33.00 32.4433.39

ABF-NE 17Zeng, Kayla Z3 2:12.30

30.15 33.28 33.9634.91

ABF-NE 16Dolby, Frankie N4 2:14.53

30.41 33.28 35.8435.00

ABF-NE 15Doherty, Lilah M5 2:16.04

31.05 34.33 35.3235.34

ABF-NE 14Walden, Leah A6 2:19.55

32.09 35.63 35.3736.46
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(Girls 200 Yard Fly)

ABF-NE 16Kelly, Megan E7 2:21.88

31.11 36.10 37.1137.56

ABF-NE 12Parent, Olivia M8 2:25.43

32.46 37.05 38.0137.91

ABF-NE 13Liang, Eleanor T9 2:29.22

33.57 38.11 38.8038.74

ABF-NE 13Rosemond, Mary10 2:39.25

35.50 41.09 40.6342.03

ABF-NE 14Kelly, Erin K11 2:41.15

34.65 40.55 43.3842.57

ABF-NE 14Provost, Samantha D12 2:44.76

35.23 42.17 43.1244.24

ABF-NE 14Bhushan, Shriya13 2:48.33

36.81 42.08 44.7844.66

 
Girls 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Ferguson, Zuri S1 59.94

26.71 33.23

ABF-NE 14Levesque, Margot A2 1:02.82

30.31 32.51

ABF-NE 14Zipagan, Jacqueline M3 1:03.75

28.78 34.97

ABF-NE 15Huang, Feining4 1:04.40

27.51 36.89

ABF-NE 17Chambers, Noa J5 1:04.54

29.69 34.85

ABF-NE 12Cheung, Kacie Y6 1:05.36

30.08 35.28

ABF-NE 17Chou, Izzy7 1:05.57

29.95 35.62

ABF-NE 17Weppler, Claire D8 1:06.05

31.69 34.36

ABF-NE 16Guerra, Amalia S9 1:06.47

30.58 35.89

ABF-NE 14Hoang, Logan I10 1:07.19

30.41 36.78

ABF-NE 14Shea, Cora M11 1:07.71

32.29 35.42

ABF-NE 16Birali, Harikalal12 1:08.27

30.80 37.47

ABF-NE 16DiPietro, Maria E13 1:08.47

30.21 38.26

ABF-NE 14Walden, Leah A14 1:08.74

31.12 37.62

ABF-NE 16Kochanek, Aleksa J15 1:10.45

32.42 38.03

ABF-NE 13Hoang, Kylie A16 1:11.36

31.73 39.63

ABF-NE 17Bauman, Abby M17 1:11.47

33.38 38.09

ABF-NE 13Chiappetta, Mollie R18 1:13.76

ABF-NE 13Traczynski, Sammy J19 1:15.63

35.14 40.49

ABF-NE 11Zhang, Kemin S20 1:16.00

ABF-NE 14Provost, Samantha D21 1:16.83

35.08 41.75

ABF-NE 14Strebel, Bella M22 1:18.28

37.51 40.77

ABF-NE 16Leon, Adeliz D23 1:18.30

ABF-NE 11Sittig, Reagan E24 1:34.35

ABF-NE 14Kuznetsov-Kaufman, Emma A--- DQ

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R1 2:11.02

28.37 33.25 31.2338.17

ABF-NE 16Ferguson, Zuri S2 2:13.53

28.90 32.93 30.4041.30

ABF-NE 17Zeng, Kayla Z3 2:15.73

29.61 33.06 31.0941.97

ABF-NE 17Chambers, Noa J4 2:19.38

31.04 34.24 32.0142.09

ABF-NE 15Huang, Feining5 2:20.35

29.01 34.71 32.3044.33

ABF-NE 17Weppler, Claire D6 2:21.53

32.40 37.23 33.0238.88

ABF-NE 14Walden, Leah A7 2:22.01

31.23 34.98 31.4144.39

ABF-NE 16Guerra, Amalia S8 2:22.85

30.39 35.99 33.0543.42

ABF-NE 17Bauman, Abby M9 2:25.99

32.39 37.10 32.8043.70

ABF-NE 16DiPietro, Maria E10 2:29.60

31.31 36.81 35.7745.71

ABF-NE 14Erwin, Olivia R11 2:30.43

31.01 36.19 36.1947.04

ABF-NE 15Lockwood, Molly C12 2:33.58

32.67 37.21 35.7847.92

ABF-NE 14Kelly, Erin K13 2:35.31

35.71 38.38 34.1047.12

ABF-NE 14Provost, Samantha D14 2:35.96

32.15 40.04 33.2750.50

ABF-NE 13Robak, Karolina D15 2:36.24

34.58 39.83 34.2647.57

ABF-NE 12Anderson, Kahlan Y16 2:36.69

37.18 40.68 34.7644.07

ABF-NE 13Hoang, Kylie A17 2:39.12

34.33 40.03 34.1450.62

ABF-NE 16DeCarvalho, Amanda M18 2:40.08

34.47 40.22 36.4148.98

ABF-NE 14Bhushan, Shriya19 2:40.55

34.92 41.08 35.6948.86

ABF-NE 14Anderson, Aubrey Y20 2:41.23

35.48 40.63 38.1946.93

ABF-NE 13Traczynski, Sammy J21 2:42.76

36.53 41.45 37.9746.81

ABF-NE 14Strebel, Bella M22 2:45.60

35.02 45.21 38.5346.84

ABF-NE 16Bertumen, Darrah E23 2:54.12

39.33 40.45 38.0156.33

ABF-NE 16Leon, Adeliz D24 2:59.44

38.47 44.82 41.5954.56

ABF-NE 11Sittig, Reagan E25 3:16.91

49.49 51.98 42.8052.64

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Dipietro, Kristina R1 4:37.22

29.46 33.19 35.2235.49

39.00 40.35 32.26 32.25

ABF-NE 17Zeng, Kayla Z2 4:38.15

30.00 33.73 34.6434.52

41.49 42.10 31.70 29.97

ABF-NE 16Dolby, Frankie N3 4:51.77

31.29 35.11 36.1536.87

42.98 42.81 34.07 32.49

ABF-NE 15Doherty, Lilah M4 4:52.02

30.39 33.26 37.5837.78

43.07 43.93 33.34 32.67

ABF-NE 17Chambers, Noa J5 4:52.73

31.80 36.38 35.8336.31

43.54 43.44 33.49 31.94

ABF-NE 16Kelly, Megan E6 4:52.97

31.84 37.11 36.6937.71

41.84 42.36 33.45 31.97

ABF-NE 14Kelly, Erin K7 5:22.45

35.24 42.25 38.3738.58

48.01 47.84 36.14 36.02

ABF-NE 13Rosemond, Mary8 5:29.83

34.26 40.11 43.4543.34

47.05 48.18 37.59 35.85

ABF-NE 13Robak, Karolina D9 5:33.20

36.09 42.39 42.8442.31

47.27 49.96 36.16 36.18

ABF-NE 13Hoang, Kylie A10 5:38.57

35.00 44.49 40.6443.60

47.88 49.33 39.51 38.12

ABF-NE 13Traczynski, Sammy J11 5:43.76

38.40 43.87 42.6843.90

48.20 48.62 39.37 38.72

ABF-NE 14Bhushan, Shriya12 5:49.57

35.57 42.93 45.9046.42

50.73 51.85 38.95 37.22

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Nandakumar, Aarav1 5:36.49

36.67 46.09 43.7442.06

47.54 49.37 34.97 36.05

ABF-NE 11Hoang, Cayden A2 5:43.13

35.65 43.82 45.2147.62

43.36 47.16 40.53 39.78

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Nandakumar, Aarav1 29.16

ABF-NE 10Laporte, Matthew D2 29.30

ABF-NE 11Guerra, Dante A3 29.43

ABF-NE 11Strebel, Sawyer M4 31.39

ABF-NE 10Wu, Dennis5 31.46
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(Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free)

ABF-NE 12Pio, Seth J6 31.63

ABF-NE 11Hoang, Cayden A7 31.84

ABF-NE 12Lyons, Jackson C8 31.87

ABF-NE  9Wu, Michael N9 35.37

ABF-NE 11Sanchez, Matthew M10 35.75

ABF-NE 12Ice, Xavier B11 36.48

ABF-NE 11Jain, Rishaan12 39.47

ABF-NE 10VanDerBeken, Cooper C13 42.24

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 12Lyons, Jackson C1 1:08.10

32.97 35.13

ABF-NE 11Strebel, Sawyer M2 1:08.29

32.64 35.65

ABF-NE 11Hoang, Cayden A3 1:08.42

32.76 35.66

ABF-NE 12Pio, Seth J4 1:08.51

33.20 35.31

ABF-NE  9Wu, Michael N5 1:18.15

35.90 42.25

ABF-NE 10Prout, Gabriel L6 1:18.44

36.00 42.44

ABF-NE 11Jain, Rishaan7 1:31.18

42.45 48.73

ABF-NE 10VanDerBeken, Cooper C8 1:39.19

44.99 54.20

ABF-NE 12Nandakumar, Aarav--- DQ

29.74 35.33

ABF-NE 10Laporte, Matthew D--- DQ

30.73 34.98

 
Boys 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Haag, Miles1 5:54.80

32.00 35.11 36.9035.70

36.74 36.82 35.42 37.29

36.23 32.59

ABF-NE 10Laporte, Matthew D2 6:08.89

32.28 36.28 37.9936.58

37.98 38.20 37.63 38.39

37.72 35.84

ABF-NE 11Strebel, Sawyer M3 6:16.47

33.58 36.71 38.3737.83

39.02 38.92 37.95 38.97

37.90 37.22

ABF-NE 12Lyons, Jackson C4 6:20.31

33.94 37.23 38.8638.28

39.21 38.78 39.48 39.36

39.36 35.81

ABF-NE 10Prout, Gabriel L5 7:10.59

37.55 43.45 43.9844.90

43.86 43.44 45.27 43.55

1:24.59

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Haag, Miles1 33.06

ABF-NE 10Wu, Dennis2 33.52

ABF-NE 12Nandakumar, Aarav3 34.51

ABF-NE 11Strebel, Sawyer M4 35.85

ABF-NE 12Lyons, Jackson C5 37.27

ABF-NE 11Hoang, Cayden A6 37.76

ABF-NE 11Sanchez, Matthew M7 40.82

ABF-NE 10Prout, Gabriel L8 42.66

ABF-NE 11Jain, Rishaan9 45.58

ABF-NE 12Ice, Xavier B10 47.63

ABF-NE 10VanDerBeken, Cooper C11 48.65

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 10Wu, Dennis1 1:10.16

33.98 36.18

ABF-NE 11Haag, Miles2 1:10.60

35.48 35.12

ABF-NE 12Nandakumar, Aarav3 1:14.22

36.19 38.03

ABF-NE 11Guerra, Dante A4 1:15.19

37.16 38.03

ABF-NE 10Laporte, Matthew D5 1:15.26

37.26 38.00

ABF-NE 11Strebel, Sawyer M6 1:16.37

37.20 39.17

ABF-NE 10Prout, Gabriel L7 1:33.82

43.77 50.05

ABF-NE 11Jain, Rishaan8 1:37.54

47.92 49.62

ABF-NE 12Ice, Xavier B9 1:44.50

50.28 54.22

ABF-NE 10VanDerBeken, Cooper C10 1:45.63

50.48 55.15

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Hoang, Cayden A1 37.04

ABF-NE 11Haag, Miles2 39.03

ABF-NE 12Lyons, Jackson C3 40.14

ABF-NE 12Pio, Seth J4 43.16

ABF-NE 10Prout, Gabriel L5 46.62

ABF-NE 11Sanchez, Matthew M6 50.00

ABF-NE 11Jain, Rishaan7 56.20

ABF-NE  9Wu, Michael N8 56.42

ABF-NE 10VanDerBeken, Cooper C9 1:05.70

ABF-NE 12Ice, Xavier B--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Hoang, Cayden A1 1:20.37

38.12 42.25

ABF-NE 11Haag, Miles2 1:24.18

40.46 43.72

ABF-NE 12Nandakumar, Aarav3 1:25.48

40.20 45.28

ABF-NE 10Laporte, Matthew D4 1:28.04

42.29 45.75

ABF-NE 11Strebel, Sawyer M5 1:30.64

42.53 48.11

ABF-NE 12Pio, Seth J6 1:34.59

45.37 49.22

ABF-NE 10Prout, Gabriel L7 1:42.71

50.32 52.39

ABF-NE 10VanDerBeken, Cooper C--- DQ

1:07.98 1:12.21

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Haag, Miles1 31.19

ABF-NE 10Laporte, Matthew D2 33.15

ABF-NE 10Wu, Dennis3 36.20

ABF-NE 11Sanchez, Matthew M4 37.29

ABF-NE  9Wu, Michael N5 39.70

ABF-NE 12Pio, Seth J6 40.97

ABF-NE 12Ice, Xavier B7 48.06

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE  9Wu, Michael N1 1:25.58

41.13 44.45

ABF-NE 11Sanchez, Matthew M2 1:25.60

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Haag, Miles1 1:13.40

34.59 38.81

ABF-NE 12Lyons, Jackson C2 1:18.27

36.80 41.47

ABF-NE 10Wu, Dennis3 1:21.65

36.81 44.84

ABF-NE 11Sanchez, Matthew M4 1:30.18

40.89 49.29

ABF-NE  9Wu, Michael N5 1:35.87

ABF-NE 11Jain, Rishaan6 1:44.54

48.65 55.89

ABF-NE 10Prout, Gabriel L--- DQ

43.37 48.06

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 11Haag, Miles1 2:32.13

32.25 39.20 32.8647.82

ABF-NE 10Laporte, Matthew D2 2:37.39

34.32 40.53 33.0849.46

ABF-NE 12Nandakumar, Aarav3 2:39.73

37.77 40.74 33.6047.62

ABF-NE 11Hoang, Cayden A4 2:41.67

36.29 44.20 36.9144.27

ABF-NE 12Lyons, Jackson C5 2:43.68

37.08 42.12 36.0048.48

ABF-NE 11Guerra, Dante A6 2:44.34

35.93 41.95 35.8850.58

ABF-NE 10Wu, Dennis7 2:48.13

37.24 39.38 36.0755.44
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Results
(Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM)

ABF-NE 10Prout, Gabriel L8 3:06.74

43.62 50.70 40.3152.11

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Arquillano, Melson Jayven L*1 22.97

ABF-NE 16Hong, Evan C*1 22.97

ABF-NE 14Tran, Leo3 23.36

ABF-NE 16Parent, Zach F4 23.51

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Hong, Evan C1 23.20

ABF-NE 17Arquillano, Melson Jayven L2 23.96

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ABF-NE 16Hong, Evan C1 23.35

ABF-NE 17Arquillano, Melson Jayven L2 23.73

ABF-NE 16Parent, Zach F3 23.83

ABF-NE 14Tran, Leo4 25.86

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

ABF-NE 16Parent, Zach F1 23.35 q

ABF-NE 16Hong, Evan C2 23.73 q

ABF-NE 14Tran, Leo3 23.83 q

ABF-NE 17Arquillano, Melson Jayven L4 24.54 q

ABF-NE 15Ding, Tintin5 25.37

ABF-NE 16Ando, Braedon G6 25.86

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABF-NE 16Parent, Zach F*1 23.35 q

ABF-NE 16Hong, Evan C*1 23.35 q

ABF-NE 14Tran, Leo3 23.36 q

ABF-NE 17Arquillano, Melson Jayven L4 23.37 q

ABF-NE 16Ando, Braedon G5 23.40 q

ABF-NE 15Ding, Tintin6 23.48 q

ABF-NE 15Kowalski, Jon A7 23.63

ABF-NE 16Parent, Alex F8 23.73

ABF-NE 14Pouliot, Jackson*9 23.77

ABF-NE 17Stein, Evan M*9 23.77

ABF-NE 16Rice, Dawson J11 23.83

ABF-NE 17Tran, Theo12 24.54

ABF-NE 15St Hilaire, Aiden R13 25.21

ABF-NE 17Lyons, Ben L14 25.37

ABF-NE 13Pecora, Zack F15 25.62

ABF-NE 15Buffa, Brac D16 25.86

ABF-NE 15Bentahar, Amine17 26.26

ABF-NE 14Guerra, Luca W18 26.39

ABF-NE 13Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L19 26.78

ABF-NE 13Hong, Mason C20 26.95

ABF-NE 13Schmidt, Brenden21 28.34

ABF-NE 14Sittig, Carter A22 28.98

ABF-NE 13Gebelein, Michael C23 29.10

ABF-NE 13Gaddam, Atharv24 29.70

ABF-NE 13Messina, Owen M25 29.96

ABF-NE 13Seymour, Logan D26 48.32

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Hong, Evan C1 49.00

23.54 25.46

ABF-NE 17Arquillano, Melson Jayven L2 49.74

24.12 25.62

ABF-NE 17Maron, Jack J3 49.76

24.39 25.37

ABF-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M4 50.09

24.54 25.55

ABF-NE 16Ando, Braedon G5 50.47

24.61 25.86

ABF-NE 17Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D6 51.23

24.57 26.66

ABF-NE 14Tran, Leo7 51.26

24.73 26.53

ABF-NE 15Kowalski, Jon A8 51.65

24.76 26.89

ABF-NE 16Chiappetta, Jack R9 52.04

25.19 26.85

ABF-NE 16Rice, Dawson J10 52.20

25.20 27.00

ABF-NE 14Pouliot, Jackson*11 52.43

25.18 27.25

ABF-NE 17Stein, Evan M*11 52.43

25.34 27.09

ABF-NE 15Ding, Tintin13 52.83

25.50 27.33

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Chris Z14 53.62

25.78 27.84

ABF-NE 17Tran, Theo15 54.36

26.12 28.24

ABF-NE 13Pecora, Zack F16 55.45

27.01 28.44

ABF-NE 14Guerra, Luca W17 57.63

27.48 30.15

ABF-NE 15Buffa, Brac D18 57.79

27.55 30.24

ABF-NE 13Hong, Tyler C19 58.86

28.61 30.25

ABF-NE 13Hong, Mason C20 59.08

28.90 30.18

ABF-NE 13Schmidt, Brenden21 1:01.30

29.58 31.72

ABF-NE 14Sittig, Carter A22 1:01.55

30.04 31.51

ABF-NE 13Gebelein, Michael C23 1:05.39

31.24 34.15

ABF-NE 13Gaddam, Atharv24 1:05.69

30.88 34.81

ABF-NE 13Messina, Owen M25 1:05.94

30.92 35.02

ABF-NE 13Trehan, Arush26 1:09.73

33.16 36.57

ABF-NE 13Seymour, Logan D27 1:57.56

51.74 1:05.82

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Arquillano, Melson Jayven L1 1:47.16

25.38 26.93 27.9626.89

ABF-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M2 1:47.31

25.09 28.07 26.8427.31

ABF-NE 16Parent, Alex F3 1:47.77

24.87 27.10 27.6928.11

ABF-NE 16Hong, Evan C4 1:47.95

24.36 26.92 28.3428.33

ABF-NE 17Maron, Jack J5 1:47.98

25.28 27.62 27.6427.44

ABF-NE 17Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D6 1:48.15

25.61 27.68 27.2827.58

ABF-NE 16Ando, Braedon G7 1:48.46

24.92 27.46 27.8528.23

ABF-NE 16Rice, Dawson J8 1:50.21

25.82 28.03 28.1628.20

ABF-NE 16Parent, Zach F9 1:51.66

26.39 28.06 28.4328.78

ABF-NE 15St Hilaire, Aiden R10 1:51.98

25.98 28.26 28.9428.80

ABF-NE 16Chiappetta, Jack R11 1:53.57

26.51 29.55 27.8529.66

ABF-NE 14Pouliot, Jackson12 1:54.89

26.14 28.66 29.9330.16

ABF-NE 17Lyons, Ben L13 1:55.34

26.60 29.11 29.7529.88

ABF-NE 15Ding, Tintin14 1:55.97

26.09 29.17 30.2830.43

ABF-NE 17Stein, Evan M15 1:56.85

26.05 29.38 30.6530.77

ABF-NE 14Guerra, Luca W16 2:00.04

27.85 30.69 30.4031.10

ABF-NE 15Buffa, Brac D17 2:00.15

27.35 30.81 30.0731.92

ABF-NE 13Pecora, Zack F18 2:00.81

27.38 30.91 30.3732.15

ABF-NE 15Bentahar, Amine19 2:02.39

27.74 30.62 31.8832.15

ABF-NE 14Henderson, Eric D20 2:02.48

27.66 31.07 31.7931.96

ABF-NE 13Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L21 2:05.23

28.70 31.71 32.3232.50

ABF-NE 13Hong, Mason C22 2:06.27

29.30 32.29 31.8932.79

ABF-NE 13Kotnisz, Kris R23 2:09.12

29.07 32.68 33.2834.09

ABF-NE 14Sittig, Carter A24 2:09.29

30.77 32.74 32.1433.64
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Results
(Boys 200 Yard Free)

ABF-NE 13Schmidt, Brenden25 2:16.99

30.23 34.78 35.6536.33

ABF-NE 13Messina, Owen M26 2:22.56

31.08 37.73 35.1638.59

ABF-NE 13Gaddam, Atharv27 2:25.80

31.31 36.23 38.6739.59

ABF-NE 12Pio, Seth J28 2:27.76

32.47 38.38 37.4339.48

ABF-NE 13Trehan, Arush29 2:28.30

32.93 37.30 38.7439.33

ABF-NE 13Seymour, Logan D30 4:08.95

3:16.89

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D1 4:53.05

26.58 29.64 30.0929.64

29.61 29.10 29.61 29.92

30.02 28.84

ABF-NE 14Tran, Leo2 4:58.52

26.64 29.44 30.7730.10

30.52 30.41 30.72 30.78

31.17 27.97

ABF-NE 15St Hilaire, Aiden R3 5:00.09

27.24 29.87 30.2029.84

30.48 30.44 31.00 31.32

29.95 29.75

ABF-NE 17Borchers, Quinn M4 5:00.93

27.10 29.54 30.1629.98

30.14 30.95 30.91 30.85

31.10 30.20

ABF-NE 16Rice, Dawson J5 5:02.47

27.80 30.24 30.7530.04

31.13 30.86 30.83 30.68

30.80 29.34

ABF-NE 17Lyons, Ben L6 5:06.43

27.60 30.27 30.9830.98

31.48 31.33 31.57 31.34

31.00 29.88

ABF-NE 16Hong, Evan C7 5:13.22

27.13 30.52 31.7131.41

32.02 31.94 32.03 31.91

32.45 32.10

ABF-NE 17Stein, Evan M8 5:16.48

27.60 30.69 32.3731.98

32.54 32.22 32.16 32.85

32.69 31.38

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Chris Z9 5:17.46

28.04 30.12 31.4031.32

32.38 32.67 32.98 33.80

32.58 32.17

ABF-NE 15Ding, Tintin10 5:18.32

27.80 30.86 32.4832.15

32.77 33.03 32.73 33.14

32.73 30.63

ABF-NE 15Kowalski, Jon A11 5:27.32

28.10 30.95 32.9032.33

33.41 34.14 34.16 34.12

33.90 33.31

ABF-NE 14Henderson, Eric D12 5:29.09

28.96 32.16 33.2632.89

33.63 34.08 34.23 34.23

33.63 32.02

ABF-NE 13Pecora, Zack F13 5:33.69

29.92 31.84 33.6532.99

34.03 34.37 34.43 34.66

34.50 33.30

ABF-NE 13Hong, Mason C14 5:35.71

31.10 33.41 34.4633.94

34.31 34.63 34.37 34.19

33.56 31.74

ABF-NE 14Sittig, Carter A15 5:38.22

30.94 34.04 34.3634.37

34.53 33.93 34.47 34.62

34.22 32.74

ABF-NE 13Gebelein, Michael C16 6:32.45

33.48 38.87 40.0039.02

40.73 40.80 40.35 40.68

40.03 38.49

 
Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Chiappetta, Jack R1 25.53

ABF-NE 16Rice, Dawson J2 26.42

 
Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ABF-NE 16Rice, Dawson J1 26.56

ABF-NE 16Chiappetta, Jack R2 26.73

ABF-NE 17Stein, Evan M3 27.50

ABF-NE 16Parent, Alex F4 27.98

 
Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

ABF-NE 16Rice, Dawson J1 26.92 q

ABF-NE 16Chiappetta, Jack R2 27.05 q

ABF-NE 17Stein, Evan M3 27.40 q

ABF-NE 16Parent, Alex F4 27.80 q

ABF-NE 15Ding, Tintin5 28.07

ABF-NE 14Pouliot, Jackson6 28.88

 
Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABF-NE 16Rice, Dawson J1 26.80 q

ABF-NE 17Stein, Evan M2 27.48 q

ABF-NE 16Chiappetta, Jack R3 27.68 q

ABF-NE 16Parent, Alex F4 27.92 q

ABF-NE 15Ding, Tintin5 28.01 q

ABF-NE 14Pouliot, Jackson6 28.39 q

ABF-NE 15Kowalski, Jon A7 28.53

ABF-NE 17Lyons, Ben L8 30.19

ABF-NE 15Bentahar, Amine9 30.47

ABF-NE 13Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L10 30.49

ABF-NE 14Henderson, Eric D11 30.77

ABF-NE 14Guerra, Luca W12 32.00

ABF-NE 13Messina, Owen M13 34.89

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Arquillano, Melson Jayven L1 55.17

26.43 28.70 25.70

ABF-NE 16Ando, Braedon G2 57.84

28.37 29.47

ABF-NE 17Stein, Evan M3 58.80

28.99 29.98 21.73

ABF-NE 16Rice, Dawson J4 58.85

28.83 29.87 0.15

ABF-NE 17Song, Andrew J5 58.90

28.89 30.08 21.49

ABF-NE 15Ding, Tintin6 59.01

28.68 30.33

ABF-NE 14Pouliot, Jackson7 1:00.37

29.84 30.53

ABF-NE 17Tran, Theo8 1:01.08

29.75 31.33

ABF-NE 14Tran, Leo9 1:01.80

30.30 31.50

ABF-NE 15Kowalski, Jon A10 1:02.78

30.51 32.27

ABF-NE 15Buffa, Brac D11 1:05.46

31.93 33.53

ABF-NE 14Guerra, Luca W12 1:05.96

32.20 33.76

ABF-NE 14Henderson, Eric D13 1:07.16

32.87 34.29

ABF-NE 13Hong, Tyler C14 1:08.02

33.25 34.77

ABF-NE 14Sittig, Carter A15 1:10.54

34.49 36.05

ABF-NE 13Gaddam, Atharv16 1:15.73

36.70 39.03

ABF-NE 13Messina, Owen M17 1:17.19

37.68 39.51

ABF-NE 13Trehan, Arush18 1:21.93

39.81 42.12

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Chiappetta, Jack R1 1:57.99

28.26 30.36 29.2030.17

ABF-NE 16Ando, Braedon G2 1:59.77

28.76 30.22 29.8330.96

ABF-NE 16Parent, Alex F3 2:01.04

28.66 30.33 31.1730.88

ABF-NE 17Arquillano, Melson Jayven L4 2:01.28

28.79 30.45 31.3930.65
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ABF-NE 16Rice, Dawson J5 2:01.93

28.97 30.43 31.3531.18

ABF-NE 17Stein, Evan M6 2:03.30

28.81 30.82 31.4832.19

ABF-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M7 2:03.89

28.18 30.83 32.2132.67

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Chris Z8 2:04.49

30.65 30.96 31.2231.66

ABF-NE 17Song, Andrew J9 2:04.82

29.15 31.51 32.1831.98

ABF-NE 16Hong, Evan C10 2:05.22

29.22 32.01 30.5433.45

ABF-NE 14Tran, Leo11 2:08.19

29.91 32.42 32.2733.59

ABF-NE 15St Hilaire, Aiden R12 2:09.17

31.58 32.16 32.9432.49

ABF-NE 17Tran, Theo13 2:10.26

30.17 32.59 33.5133.99

ABF-NE 14Pouliot, Jackson14 2:11.77

31.50 33.32 33.0733.88

ABF-NE 16Parent, Zach F15 2:12.16

31.79 33.28 32.9834.11

ABF-NE 17Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D16 2:13.84

31.48 34.07 33.7334.56

ABF-NE 15Kowalski, Jon A17 2:14.08

31.09 33.53 34.8234.64

ABF-NE 15Ding, Tintin18 2:14.82

30.40 33.70 34.6736.05

ABF-NE 15Buffa, Brac D19 2:16.16

32.30 34.54 34.2935.03

ABF-NE 15Bentahar, Amine20 2:17.19

32.16 34.49 34.6635.88

ABF-NE 17Lyons, Ben L21 2:17.53

33.18 35.21 34.0035.14

ABF-NE 14Henderson, Eric D22 2:18.36

33.19 35.41 34.2035.56

ABF-NE 13Arquillano, Wielz Jehuven L23 2:20.63

32.90 34.94 36.2236.57

ABF-NE 14Guerra, Luca W24 2:20.83

33.91 35.44 35.8635.62

ABF-NE 13Pecora, Zack F25 2:23.26

33.96 36.18 36.1836.94

ABF-NE 14Sittig, Carter A26 2:28.14

36.02 37.28 37.1537.69

ABF-NE 13Hong, Mason C27 2:32.89

35.94 38.84 38.5939.52

ABF-NE 13Schmidt, Brenden28 2:36.32

36.93 39.03 40.2140.15

ABF-NE 13Messina, Owen M29 2:39.92

37.84 40.88 39.1442.06

ABF-NE 13Gaddam, Atharv30 2:41.42

37.68 40.66 43.2939.79

ABF-NE 11Strebel, Sawyer M31 2:42.63

38.94 41.04 40.5042.15

ABF-NE 13Gebelein, Michael C32 2:46.54

39.06 42.12 41.1344.23

 
Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Arquillano, Melson Jayven L1 28.75

ABF-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M2 30.39

 
Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ABF-NE 17Arquillano, Melson Jayven L1 28.80

ABF-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M2 30.11

ABF-NE 16Chiappetta, Jack R3 30.29

ABF-NE 16Hong, Evan C4 30.49

 
Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

ABF-NE 17Arquillano, Melson Jayven L1 29.51 q

ABF-NE 16Chiappetta, Jack R2 30.01 q

ABF-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M3 30.25 q

ABF-NE 16Hong, Evan C4 30.44 q

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Chris Z5 30.50

ABF-NE 14Tran, Leo6 30.74

 
Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABF-NE 17Arquillano, Melson Jayven L1 29.50 q

ABF-NE 16Hong, Evan C2 29.90 q

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Chris Z3 30.60 q

ABF-NE 14Tran, Leo4 30.66 q

ABF-NE 16Chiappetta, Jack R5 30.70 q

ABF-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M6 30.81 q

ABF-NE 16Ando, Braedon G7 30.98

ABF-NE 15St Hilaire, Aiden R8 31.11

ABF-NE 17Tran, Theo9 31.12

ABF-NE 17Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D10 31.26

ABF-NE 17Song, Andrew J11 33.19

ABF-NE 13Schmidt, Brenden12 35.52

ABF-NE 13Hong, Mason C13 37.70

ABF-NE 14Sittig, Carter A14 38.69

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Chiappetta, Jack R1 1:04.62

30.73 33.89

ABF-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M2 1:07.39

32.33 35.06

ABF-NE 17Tran, Theo*3 1:07.98

32.25 35.73

ABF-NE 14Tran, Leo*3 1:07.98

32.42 35.56

ABF-NE 16Ando, Braedon G5 1:08.37

33.15 35.22

ABF-NE 17Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D6 1:08.56

31.84 36.72

ABF-NE 15St Hilaire, Aiden R7 1:09.21

33.12 36.09

ABF-NE 16Hong, Evan C8 1:10.40

32.47 37.93

ABF-NE 17Song, Andrew J9 1:11.21

34.07 37.14

ABF-NE 16Parent, Zach F10 1:12.38

34.42 37.96

ABF-NE 17Lyons, Ben L11 1:12.51

34.58 37.93

ABF-NE 13Kotnisz, Kris R12 1:12.81

34.82 37.99

ABF-NE 15Ding, Tintin13 1:12.93

34.63 38.30

ABF-NE 17Stein, Evan M14 1:14.85

35.58 39.27

ABF-NE 13Schmidt, Brenden15 1:17.52

36.69 40.83

ABF-NE 13Hong, Mason C16 1:20.31

37.93 42.38

ABF-NE 14Guerra, Luca W17 1:21.42

39.35 42.07

ABF-NE 13Hong, Tyler C18 1:21.46

38.35 43.11

ABF-NE 13Gaddam, Atharv19 1:24.02

39.23 44.79

ABF-NE 13Messina, Owen M20 1:38.06

48.17 49.89

ABF-NE 13Trehan, Arush21 1:39.76

46.70 53.06

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Chiappetta, Jack R1 2:22.50

32.76 36.94 36.3136.49

ABF-NE 16Ando, Braedon G2 2:24.76

32.68 36.64 37.4038.04

ABF-NE 17Borchers, Quinn M3 2:25.87

31.75 36.51 39.4138.20

ABF-NE 15St Hilaire, Aiden R4 2:28.80

33.16 38.29 38.7338.62

ABF-NE 17Tran, Theo5 2:29.46

33.54 37.68 39.3238.92

ABF-NE 16Rice, Dawson J6 2:31.29

34.31 39.26 38.6939.03

ABF-NE 16Parent, Zach F7 2:31.60

34.45 38.52 39.5139.12

ABF-NE 13Kotnisz, Kris R8 2:35.69

34.90 38.81 41.0940.89

ABF-NE 17Lyons, Ben L9 2:36.28

35.12 39.10 40.8141.25

ABF-NE 14Henderson, Eric D10 2:39.84

35.88 40.48 42.2541.23

ABF-NE 13Schmidt, Brenden11 2:44.77

36.74 42.38 42.8142.84

ABF-NE 14Sittig, Carter A12 2:50.57

39.69 44.26 43.7442.88
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2023 NE ABF Oct Specialty - 10/13/2023 to 10/15/2023

Results
(Boys 200 Yard Breast)

ABF-NE 13Hong, Tyler C13 2:55.28

40.50 43.37 45.2046.21

ABF-NE 13Gaddam, Atharv14 2:59.83

39.92 47.39 46.4646.06

ABF-NE 13Messina, Owen M15 3:14.10

45.06 49.39 48.4451.21

 
Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M1 24.77

ABF-NE 17Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D2 25.16

 
Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ABF-NE 17Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D1 25.02

ABF-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M2 25.39

ABF-NE 16Parent, Zach F3 25.60

ABF-NE 17Song, Andrew J4 26.32

 
Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

ABF-NE 17Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D1 25.20 q

ABF-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M2 25.44 q

ABF-NE 16Parent, Zach F3 25.74 q

ABF-NE 17Song, Andrew J4 26.12 q

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Chris Z5 26.40

ABF-NE 13Pecora, Zack F6 27.30

 
Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABF-NE 17Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D1 24.61 q

ABF-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M2 25.76 q

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Chris Z3 26.08 q

ABF-NE 16Parent, Zach F4 26.15 q

ABF-NE 17Song, Andrew J5 26.27 q

ABF-NE 13Pecora, Zack F6 26.89 q

ABF-NE 15Buffa, Brac D7 27.71

ABF-NE 14Henderson, Eric D8 27.98

ABF-NE 13Gebelein, Michael C9 32.29

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Arquillano, Melson Jayven L1 52.66

24.82 27.84

ABF-NE 16Hong, Evan C2 54.07

25.75 28.32

ABF-NE 17Maron, Jack J3 54.15

25.42 28.73

ABF-NE 17Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D4 54.99

26.04 28.95

ABF-NE 16Chiappetta, Jack R5 55.63

26.44 29.19

ABF-NE 17Song, Andrew J6 56.40

26.38 30.02

ABF-NE 17Borchers, Quinn M7 56.46

25.95 30.51

ABF-NE 16Parent, Zach F8 56.77

26.99 29.78

ABF-NE 17Tran, Theo9 57.54

26.80 30.74

ABF-NE 15Zeng, Chris Z10 58.18

27.94 30.24

ABF-NE 15St Hilaire, Aiden R11 59.16

27.44 31.72

ABF-NE 14Tran, Leo12 59.87

28.27 31.60

ABF-NE 13Pecora, Zack F13 1:01.26

28.28 32.98

ABF-NE 15Kowalski, Jon A14 1:01.42

27.99 33.43

ABF-NE 15Buffa, Brac D15 1:01.55

28.68 32.87

ABF-NE 17Lyons, Ben L16 1:02.35

29.19 33.16

ABF-NE 14Pouliot, Jackson17 1:03.14

29.00 34.14

ABF-NE 14Henderson, Eric D18 1:03.68

29.68 34.00

ABF-NE 17Stein, Evan M19 1:04.21

28.83 35.38

ABF-NE 13Kotnisz, Kris R20 1:04.56

29.87 34.69

ABF-NE 13Hong, Mason C21 1:08.49

32.34 36.15

ABF-NE 14Guerra, Luca W22 1:09.93

33.74 36.19

ABF-NE 13Gebelein, Michael C23 1:16.97

34.95 42.02

ABF-NE 13Trehan, Arush24 1:29.42

42.51 46.91

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Arquillano, Melson Jayven L1 1:57.35

26.56 29.41 31.1530.23

ABF-NE 16Parent, Zach F2 2:02.51

27.71 31.38 31.7531.67

ABF-NE 17Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D3 2:06.57

28.60 31.98 33.0332.96

ABF-NE 15St Hilaire, Aiden R4 2:07.77

28.95 32.70 32.5833.54

ABF-NE 16Rice, Dawson J5 2:11.29

29.13 33.27 34.5034.39

ABF-NE 14Henderson, Eric D6 2:21.46

30.51 36.01 37.9137.03

ABF-NE 15Buffa, Brac D7 2:22.90

32.24 36.94 36.3937.33

ABF-NE 14Sittig, Carter A8 2:25.45

32.71 37.13 37.8637.75

ABF-NE 15Kowalski, Jon A9 2:25.83

30.99 36.16 39.8038.88

 
Boys 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Hong, Evan C1 56.16

25.59 30.57

ABF-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M2 56.54

25.91 30.63

ABF-NE 16Chiappetta, Jack R3 56.74

26.23 30.51

ABF-NE 16Ando, Braedon G4 57.30

26.08 31.22

ABF-NE 15Ding, Tintin5 59.01

26.91 32.10

ABF-NE 16Rice, Dawson J6 59.56

26.30 33.26

ABF-NE 14Tran, Leo7 1:00.22

28.07 32.15

ABF-NE 17Tran, Theo8 1:00.44

27.10 33.34

ABF-NE 14Pouliot, Jackson9 1:01.62

28.35 33.27

ABF-NE 17Stein, Evan M10 1:01.84

27.33 34.51

ABF-NE 15Kowalski, Jon A11 1:02.24

28.37 33.87

ABF-NE 17Lyons, Ben L12 1:03.57

29.49 34.08

ABF-NE 14Henderson, Eric D13 1:05.75

30.52 35.23

ABF-NE 13Kotnisz, Kris R14 1:06.96

30.34 36.62

ABF-NE 13Hong, Mason C15 1:08.63

32.42 36.21

ABF-NE 14Guerra, Luca W16 1:09.27

31.77 37.50

ABF-NE 13Schmidt, Brenden17 1:11.60

33.77 37.83

ABF-NE 13Gaddam, Atharv18 1:15.50

35.00 40.50

ABF-NE 13Messina, Owen M19 1:20.37

37.60 42.77

ABF-NE 13Trehan, Arush20 1:20.75

37.76 42.99

ABF-NE 13Seymour, Logan D--- DQ

58.09 1:04.43

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 17Maron, Jack J1 1:59.86

27.05 31.12 27.1034.59

ABF-NE 17Arquillano, Melson Jayven L2 1:59.93

26.10 31.81 26.9635.06

ABF-NE 16Ando, Braedon G3 2:03.89

26.67 31.64 28.1737.41

ABF-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M4 2:06.12

27.24 32.41 28.5537.92
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2023 NE ABF Oct Specialty - 10/13/2023 to 10/15/2023

Results
(Boys 200 Yard IM)

ABF-NE 17Song, Andrew J5 2:08.66

27.42 32.14 30.9638.14

ABF-NE 16Parent, Zach F6 2:09.27

27.82 33.30 29.5038.65

ABF-NE 15Ding, Tintin7 2:12.27

27.45 33.79 29.8341.20

ABF-NE 14Pouliot, Jackson8 2:14.75

29.09 33.78 30.9840.90

ABF-NE 13Pecora, Zack F9 2:20.13

29.34 37.27 30.3543.17

ABF-NE 15Buffa, Brac D10 2:20.49

29.14 34.84 33.0443.47

ABF-NE 13Kotnisz, Kris R11 2:21.83

29.41 37.62 33.6041.20

ABF-NE 14Guerra, Luca W12 2:25.89

32.12 36.86 33.2043.71

ABF-NE 13Schmidt, Brenden13 2:35.00

33.95 41.29 36.7443.02

ABF-NE 13Gaddam, Atharv14 2:40.46

38.96 40.02 34.6046.88

ABF-NE 13Trehan, Arush15 2:58.14

40.21 43.65 38.5855.70

ABF-NE 13Messina, Owen M--- DQ

42.33 38.94 33.7051.08

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16Parent, Zach F1 4:22.58

27.44 31.05 32.9134.14

38.76 38.46 30.42 29.40

ABF-NE 16Chiappetta, Jack R2 4:23.93

28.17 32.06 32.5132.98

38.21 38.03 32.84 29.13

ABF-NE 15St Hilaire, Aiden R3 4:33.89

29.00 34.50 34.6034.87

39.31 39.94 31.92 29.75

ABF-NE 17Mattison-Gulotta, Jack D4 4:35.36

27.94 32.87 35.8937.59

41.31 40.72 30.40 28.64

ABF-NE 16Hong, Evan C5 4:43.29

27.87 33.26 36.5336.70

43.12 43.40 31.59 30.82

ABF-NE 17Lyons, Ben L6 4:46.09

30.86 36.08 36.9637.71

40.95 42.39 30.52 30.62

ABF-NE 14Sittig, Carter A7 5:01.19

32.70 37.47 38.5938.52

43.09 43.97 34.06 32.79

ABF-NE 13Kotnisz, Kris R8 5:01.93

30.60 37.08 38.2439.94

42.85 42.66 35.92 34.64

ABF-NE 13Schmidt, Brenden9 5:08.14

34.91 41.41 39.2040.18

40.86 42.47 34.73 34.38

ABF-NE 13Hong, Mason C10 5:09.33

33.02 38.02 39.3040.42

46.35 45.75 34.45 32.02


